2006 Mule 3010 4X4 PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2006 Mule 3010 4X4 PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11012) 11012-1985 2
BRACKET (Ref # 11051) 11051-1756 2

CASE-STORAGE,RH,GRAY (Ref # 39012) 39012-1061-284 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2006 Mule 3010 4X4 PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CASE-STORAGE,LH,GRAY (Ref # 39012A) 39012-1062-284 1
CASE-STORAGE,CNT (Ref # 39012B) 39012-1066 1
TRIM-SEAL,L=774 (Ref # 39145) 39145-1130 1
TRIM-SEAL,L=2805 (Ref # 39145A) 39145-1132 1
PAD,FRONT FENDER (Ref # 39156) 39156-0014 1
PAD (Ref # 39156A) 39156-1685 1
PANEL-CONTROL,GRAY (Ref # 59226) 59226-1060-284 1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X115 (Ref # 92001) 92001-1603 1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1166 21
SCREW,6X22,BLACK (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1256 4
SCREW,TAPPING,4X12 (Ref # 92009B) 92009-1444 2
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009C) 92009-1621 25
NUT,FLANGED,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015) 92015-1233 2
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015A) 92015-1406 2
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015B) 92015-1597 3
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015C) 92015-1603 2
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015D) 92015-1678 8
WASHER,8.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022) 92022-1317 AR
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1346 13
WASHER,10.2X20X0.5 (Ref # 92022B) 92022-1649 AR
WASHER,10.5X20X1 (Ref # 92022C) 92022-239 AR
COLLAR,11X20X39 (Ref # 92027) 92027-1518 1
RIVET (Ref # 92039) 92039-1041 2
RIVET (Ref # 92039A) 92039-1229 6
RIVET (Ref # 92039B) 92039-1244 4
PIN,6X14.5 (Ref # 92043) 92043-125 2
PIN,6X39 (Ref # 92043A) 92043-1625 2
PIN,6X9 (Ref # 92043B) 92043-1626 2
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-1485 4
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2006 Mule 3010 4X4 PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BULB,12V 3W,T7 (Ref # 92069) 92069-1020 2
GROMMET,10MM (Ref # 92071) 92071-019 2
BAND (Ref # 92072) 92072-1252 4
BAND,L=159 (Ref # 92072A) 92072-1399 1
BAND,L=368.3 (Ref # 92072B) 92072-3872 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-1076 1
SEAL,FRONT FENDER,LH (Ref # 92093) 92093-1293 1
SEAL,FRONT FENDER,RH (Ref # 92093A) 92093-1294 1
SEAL,LOWER COVER (Ref # 92093B) 92093-1295 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143) 92143-1087 25
SPRING,SEAT HOOK (Ref # 92144) 92144-1174 2
SPRING (Ref # 92145) 92145-1335 2
BOLT,FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1305 2